
RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES 
Existing Customers Requesting a Second 95-Gallon Cart 

Existing Customers with a 65-Gallon Cart and Requesting a 95-Gallon Cart 
 

Prorated Service Fee*   
Requesting a second  

       95-gal cart*** 

(Requires $15 roll cart fee)  

     
$143.00 

 
 

$131.09  

 
 

$119.18 

 
$107.27 

 
$95.36 

 
$83.45 

 
 

$71.54 

 
$59.63 

 
$47.72 

 
 

$35.81 

 
$23.90 

 
 

$11.99 

                       

*Prorated and prepaid fees must be paid prior to roll cart delivery.                      **January fees apply after December 10. 

                  Proof of property ownership is required.  Make payments via USPS mail, in person, drop box, or online. 

 

  ***Full $408 annual assessment fee applies the following year.  ****Full $350 annual assessment fee applies the following year. 

 
 

      Prorated Service Fee*  

     Have a 65-gal cart and    

  requesting a 95-gal cart**** 

   (Requires $15 roll cart fee)      
 

$85.00 

 
 

$77.68 

 
 

$70.80 

 
$63.72 

 
$56.64 

 
$50.56 

 
 

$42.48 

 
$35.40 

 
$28.32 

 
 

$21.26 

 
$14.16 

 
 

$7.08 

Month Requested 

 

 

January 

 

 

February 

 
March 

 

April 

 

May 

 
June 

 

July 

 

August 

 

September 

 
October 

 
 

November 

 

December** 


