



RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES

Existing Customers Requesting a Second 95-Gallon Cart Existing Customers with a 65-Gallon Cart and Requesting a 95-Gallon Cart

Month Requested	Prorated Service Fee* Requesting a second 95-gal cart*** (Requires \$15 roll cart fee)	Prorated Service Fee* Have a 65-gal cart and requesting a 95-gal cart**** (Requires \$15 roll cart fee)
January	\$143.00	\$85.00
February	\$131.09	\$77.68
March	\$119.18	\$70.80
April	\$107.27	\$63.72
Мау	\$95.36	\$56.64
June	\$83.45	\$50.56
July	\$71.54	\$42.48
August	\$59.63	\$35.40
September	\$47.72	\$28.32
October	\$35.81	\$21.26
November	\$23.90	\$14.16
December**	\$11.99	\$7.08

*Prorated and prepaid fees must be paid prior to roll cart delivery.

**January fees apply after December 10. Proof of property ownership is required. Make payments via USPS mail, in person, drop box, or online.

*** Full \$408 annual assessment fee applies the following year. **** Full \$350 annual assessment fee applies the following year.